PRE FIRST_NAME

F. Steven
1 Charles F.
1 Leonard J.
1 Robert Paul
1 Claudia S.
1 Everett J.
1 Kevin F.
1 Lucile A.
1 Christine K.
1 Richard R.
2 Charles H.
2 Helen W.
2 John B.
2 Jane C.
2 Peter J. F.
2 Michael R.

2 Michael Joseph

2 Richard M.
2 Thomas A.

3 William J.

3 Erich G.

3 Elizabeth E.
3 Ann

3 Gerald E.

3 Michael Jay

3 Margaret A.

3 Dale M.

3 Richard Anthon

4 William R.
4 Charles F.
4 Clare A.

4 Dana A.

4 David F.

4 Jeanne W.
4John W,

4 Virginia E.
4 Richard

5 Stephen M.

5 Benjamin G.

5 Edward C.

thmg2016

LAST_NAME PHONE ADDRESS1 MAIL AC
Triffletti (Mod) 746-1464 56 Boot Pond Rd.
Vandini 746-0120 9 Centennial St.
Vaz 746-4568 26 Hamilton St.
Spencer, Sr. 747-1974 19 South Cherry St.
Richardson 617-771-4835 11 Magoni Ter.
Malaguti Ill 241-6801 6 South Cherry St.
Leary 746-8146 19 Centennial St.
Leary 746-8146 19 Centennial St.
Pratt 746-2775 242 Court St.
O'Keefe 746-0701 382 Court St.
Bletzer 747-6787 23 Carver Road
Zaniboni 746-3133 7 Russell Ave.
MacKenzie 746-7380 27 Standish Ave.
Goodwin 746-1168 90 Standish Ave.
Curley 746-2970 10 Vernon St.
Rocchi 746-3130 77 Alden Rd.
Leary 317-7115 42 Billington Sea R
Serkey 746-1023 60 Allerton St.
Pinto 9 Cooper St.
Keohan 830-9325 19 Fremont St.
Scharath, Jr. 746-7497 8 Towns St. Box 12
Hennessy 27 Fremont Street
Pizer 747-1129 9 Stafford Street
Sirrico 746-8305 38 Mayflower St.
Tubin 617-504-0013 4 Freedom St.
Keohan 774 269-3994 19 Fremont Street
Webber 746-7613 20 Stafford St.
Barbieri 747-1141 21 Pleasant St.
Brennan 43 Kenwood Dr.
Benevento 64 Warren Avenue
Montanari 747-2116 71 Harborlight Dr.
Flynn 746-6456 8 Hill Dale Road
Tarantino 746-1211 8 Warren Ave.
Patenaude-Lane 746-0986 160 Sandwich Stre
Hammond, I 747-1656 14 Langford Rd.
Davis 746-7278 9 Lauren Rd.
Tavares 746-0425 49 Nook Rd.
Palmer 959-9769 24 Martingale Lane
Jesse 100 Gunners Excha
Conroy 317-2257 21 Rollingwood Ln.
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CITY
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

3/14/2016

STATE
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA



tnmg2016 3/14/2016

ZIP ' TERM | ALTERNATE Sworn CMP
0236 2016 5/11/2013
0236 2018 9/12/2015
0236 2018 5/13/2015
0236 2016 5/20/2013
0236 2018 5/8/2015
0236 2017 5/19/2014
0236 2017 5/28/2014
0236 2016 5/23/2013
0236 2017 5/15/2014 Chai
0236 2016 5/28/2013
0236 2016 10/19/2013
0236 2018 10/17/2015
0236 2017 4/11/2015
0236 2018 10/17/2015
0236 2017 10/10/2014
0236 2016 10/19/2013
0236 2016 5/27/2014
0236 2018 10/17/2015
0236 2017 5/28/2014
0236 2018 9/9/2015
0236 2016 5/28/2013
0236 2017 8/11/2014
0236 2018 5/9/2015
0236 2018 5/11/2015
0236 2016 5/14/2013
0236 2016 6/25/2013
0236 2017 10/14/2014
0236 2017 10/17/2015
0236 2016 6/4/2013
0236 2017 4/11/2015
0236 2017 5/10/2014
0236 2017 5/14/2014
0236 2018 6/29/2015
0236 2018 8/5/2015
0236 2016 5/13/2013
0236 2018 7/1/2015
0236 2016 5/13/2013
0236 2016 7/11/2013
0236 2017 8/25/2014
0236 2017 5/13/2014
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thmg2016

Email CAUCUS
fst@plymouthlaw.com
claudiarichl@gmail.com
emall9@aol.com Clerk
kevinfleary@verizon.net Vice Cha
lucileleary@verizon.net
prattckl@verizon.net Chair
roseok@comcast.net
chbletzer57@msn.com
cookiezaniboni@yahoo.com
j.mackenzie2 @verizon.net
jcgoo@comcast.net
kilgobnet@gmail.com
mikerocchi@verizon.net Vice Cha
mleary-154@comcast.net Clerk
rserkey@wwsr.com Chair
tpinto2004@curry.edu
Billkeohan@gmail.com
ee8town@comcast.net
hennmurph@gmail.com
lapizer@gmail.com
Ihsges@verizon.net Chair

mjtplymouth@verizon.net

mkeohan@bridge-rayn.org

Union2824@aol.com Vice Cha
xyz357@verizon.net

bill.brennan043@gmail.com Vice Cha
chasblll@verizon.net

cmontanari@aol.com

dflynn4_34@msn.com

DTarantino42@gmail.com Chair
JeanneLane@msn.com

john2th@rocketmail.com

rowshaman@gmail.com Clerk
rtsemperfi@verizon.net

ben@exceptionaldetailing.com
ecc@edwardcconroy.com
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3/14/2016



PRE FIRST_NAME

5 Evelyn D.
5Joan H.

5 Michael Little

5 Neil J.
5 Patricia F.

5 Dennis Joseph

6 Peter B.

6 Charlotte R.
6 Edward

6 Francis W.
6 Mary M.
6 Linda J.

6 Megan

6 Paul H.

6 Thomas

7 Susan E.

7 Jay D.

7 Mark A.

7 Christopher B.

7 Jeanette

7 J. Randolph
7 Karen

7 Robert H.
7 Virginia

8 Terese A.
8 Barbara

8 Michael Buster
8 Christopher R.

8 Gerre

8 Herbert G.
8 Jeannette E.
8 Jennifer A.

8 Robert Thomas

9 Brian D.
9 Jeffrey J.
9 James John

9 James Joseph

9 Francis E.
9 Mark J.
9 Richard H.

LAST_NAME

Strawn
Bartlett
Withington
Foley
McCarthy
Sullivan
Gellar, Jr.
Collins
Gellar
Collins
Byron
Evans

Collins-Dempst

Francis
Kelley

Page
Ferguson
Schmidt
Greene
Kelly
Parker, Jr.
Buechs
Materna
Johnson
Brennan
Tremblay
Main

Tripp
Hooker
McKay
McKay
Cunningham
Cunningham
Maceachern
LaChance
Reed
Brown
Lydon
Donahue
Cicchetti

thmg2016
PHONE ADDRESS1 MAIL AL

746-3206 147 College Pond R
746-4751 226 Warren Ave.
746-4478 76 Forge Dr.

23 Crabtree Rd.
746-7829 156 Long Pond Rd.
269-6876 35 Jordan Rd.

21 White Horse Rd. Box 23
224-1923 30 Bartlett Road
224-6620 4 Bittersweet Circl
224-1679 245 Manomet Poin Box 71
224-5949 8 Avenue B Box 19

39 Elm St.
224-8403 18 Bartlett Rd. Box 89
224-2351 164 Manomet Rd. Box 95
224-2505 36 Cochituate Rd.
224-8044 17 Clearwater Dr. Box 61

16 Old Beach Road
224-2726 62 Donna Dr.
939-0119 100 Shallow Pond L
781-484-8260 25 Cottontail Trail
224-2201 81 Manomet Ave. Box 93
224-8042 146 Bartlett Rd.
781-351-9435 68 Donna Dr.
224-2559 50 Old Beach Rd.
833-3072 1035 Long Pond Ro

29 Oak Bluff Cir.
888-8058 28 Janet St.

70 Alewife Rd.
888-8058 28 Janet St.

774-413-5161
774-413-5161

774-413-9152

743-5655
759-1464
781-510-9446
759-5409
759-9959
759-1980

67 Pawtuxet Rd.
67 Pawtuxet Rd.
4 Gallagher Drive
4 Gallagher Drive
22 Nickerson St.
16 Lake Dr.

299 Lunn's Way
265 Lunn's Way
74 Raymond Rd.
67 Welton Dr.
144 Raymond Rd.
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CITY
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

3/14/2016

STATE
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

White Hors MA

Plymouth
Plymouth
Manomet
Manomet
Plymouth
Manomet
Manomet
Plymouth
Manomet
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Manomet
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA



tnmg2016 3/14/2016

ZIP ' TERM | ALTERNATE Sworn CMP
0236 2018 5/15/2015
0236 2018 5/27/2015
0236 2018 5/12/2015
0236 2016 5/30/2013
0236 2017 5/12/2014
0236 2016 4/5/2014
0238 2018 10/17/2015
0236 2017 5/20/2014
0236 2018 10/17/2015
0234 2018 10/17/2015
0234 2016 5/20/2013
0236 2016 5/20/2013
0234 2017 5/22/2014
0234 2017 5/14/2014
0236 2016 6/10/2013
0234 2018 5/18/2015
0236 2016 5/21/2015
0236 2016 5/22/2013
0236 2016 5/16/2013
0236 2017 5/13/2014
0234 2018 5/26/2015
0236 2017 5/12/2014 Cler
0236 2017 5/15/2014
0236 2018 10/17/2015
0236 2018 10/17/2015
0236 2017 5/16/2014
0236 2017 4/11/2015
0236 2018 5/30/2012
0236 2018 10/17/2015
0236 2016 5/21/2013
0236 2017 6/5/2014
0236 2016 5/22/2013
0236 2016 5/22/2013
0236 2016 5/20/2014
0236 2018 6/1/2015
0236 2016 10/19/2013
0236 2018 8/3/2015
0236 2017 4/11/2015
0236 2016 5/15/2013
0236 2017 4/11/2015
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Email
edstrawn@aol.com
jhbartlett4@comcast.net
mwithington@comcast.net
nfoley.plymouth@gmail.com
patplym@aol.com
sullivan.dennis@verizon.net

charlotte_r_collins@hotmail.com
egellar@hotmail.com
fcollins70@verizon.net
ladybyron3@msn.com
llinenjean@aol.com
meganrcd@hotmail.com
pandlfrancis@verizon.net
tkelleyl54@aol.com
auntie317@verizon.net
chiefjdf@gmail.com
cubfan1969@msn.com
greene762@gmail.com
jenkellyl@verizon.net
landmanagement@comcast.net
luckystz@aol.com
maternar@comcast.net
vjohnson1940@gmail.com
atty.tbrennan@gmail.com
btremblay@comcast.net
bustermain@verizon.net
ctripp@comcast.net
gehooker28@verizon.net
hgmckay8677@aol.com
jeannettemckay@aol.com
jenacham@yahoo.com
robtcham@yahoo.com
bmaceachern72@gmail.com
chancedd214@aol.com
chetreed61l@yahoo.com
duked4djb@gmail.com
frankolyd@aol.com
mikkotai@aol.com
oldnewguy@verizon.net

thmg2016

CAUCUS

Clerk

Vice Cha

Chair

Clerk

Vice Cha

Chair

Vice Cha

Chair

Clerk
Chair

Clerk
Vice Cha

Clerk
Vice Cha
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PRE FIRST_NAME
9 Andrea J.
9 Therese C.
10 Rita Clare
10 Albert J.
10 Anita Teixeira
10 Robert D.
10 Alan M.
10 Peter G.
10James Paul
10 Mark Thomas
10 David
11 Jeffrey
11 Anne-Marie
11 Brenda B.
11 Janet E.
11 John Edward
11 Kenneth E.
11 Ronald
11 Russell G.
11 Susan M.
12 Betsy R.
12 James E.
12 Douglas E.
12 Edward T.
12 Paul D.
12 Cyndi Lee
12 James M.
12 Steven M.
12 William S.
13 Anita J.
13 Paul
13 Mary Ellen K.
13JohnSS.
13 Kevin F.
13 Michael R.
13 Patrick R.
13 Russel L.
13 Wynn A.
14 Claudette J.
14 Sharl L.

LAST_NAME
Nedley
Brown
Simpson
McChesney
Rocheteau
Duggan
Costello
Conner
Simpson
Maslowski
Gallerani
Delappe
Ross
Bradley
Young
Masotta
Howe, Jr.
Reilly
Shirley, Jr.
Wentworth
Hall
Conaway
O'Roak
Russell
Hapgood
Balonis
Concannon
Lydon
Abbott
Hadley
Souza
Burns
Sullivan
Lynch
Landers
Ellis
Appleyard
Gerhard
Thomas
Heller

thmg2016
PHONE ADDRESS1

759-1126 83 Lunn's Way
446-7398 265 Lunn's Way
747-5775 196 Black Cat Road
746-0956 36 West Pond Rd.
747-0706 1 Bettencourt
746-8557 20 King Ave.
496-2528 41 Huntington Roa
746-5439 154 Micajah Pond
747-5775 196 Black Cat Road
524-3938 14 Euclids Way
746-3155 3 Howard Dr.

11 Kristin Road
830-6968 97 Peter Rd.
774 773-9774 7 Fawn Dr.
747-3177 216 Carver Rd
344-8699 12 Sushala Way
746-3342 82 Narragansett Dr
747-3384 242 Plympton Roa
747-4244 25 Filmore St.
747-3384 242 Plympton Rd.
224-2443 43 West Long Pond
759-6926 113 Lake View Blvd
614-0209 76 Dorothy Dr.
224-2007 725 Long Pond Rd.
759-7354 58 Lake View Blvd.
833-2456 215 Clark Road
617-828-0506 601 Long Pond Roa
224-4089 33 Leeward Way
224-6629 33 Herring Way

235 Carver Road #
746-5155 8R Charlotte Dr.
747-2626 13 Tavern Path
746-6401 192 Plympton Roa
774 218-5238 25 Miller Drive
747-7727 51 Jan Marie Dr.
746-4901 36 Anawon Rd.
746-9240 31 Megansett Dr.

774-313-0250

39 Megansett Dr. #
1636 State Rd.
201 Center Hill Rd.
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MAIL AC

PO Box

CITY
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

3/14/2016

STATE
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA



tnmg2016 3/14/2016

ZIP ' TERM | ALTERNATE Sworn CMP
0236 2017 5/15/2014
0236 2018 7/6/2015
0236 2018* 7/14/2015
0236 2017 4/11/2015
0236 2016 7/11/2013
0236 2016 5/29/2013
0236 2017 5/14/2014
0236 2018 5/29/2015
0236 2017 5/13/2014
0236 2016 5/30/2013
0236 2018 9/10/2015
0236 2016 6/3/2015
0236 2018 10/17/2015
0236 2017 10/16/2014
0236 2018 10/17/2015
0236 2016 10/17/2015
0236 2017 6/5/2014
0236 2016 5/14/2013
0236 2018 10/17/2015
0236 2016 5/11/2013
0236 2018 5/19/2015
0236 2016 5/23/2013
0236 2017 5/20/2014
0236 2018 5/20/2015
0236 2016 5/11/2013
0236 2017 5/15/2014
0236 2017 5/20/2014
0236 2016 5/21/2013
0236 2018 5/19/2015
0236 2018 5/12/2015
0236 2016 5/21/2013
0236 2017 5/13/2014
0236 2016 5/13/2014
0236 2018 5/18/2015
0236 2018 5/12/2015
0236 2017
0236 2017 10/9/2014
0236 2016 5/14/2015
0236 2018 6/17/2015
0236 2017 5/12/2014
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thmg2016

Email CAUCUS
plimothpilgrim@gmail.com Chair
theresecbrown@gmail.com
Almcchesney@aol.com Clerk
anita_rocheteau@hotmail.com
bobandjudyd@verizon.net
CostelloTownRepl0@comcast.net Chair
GCandPC@comcast.net Vice Cha
jpsimpson196@hotmail.com
markthomasmaslowski@gmail.com
ranesco@yahoo.com
amr228@aol.com Clerk
bbradley229@aol.com
janetyoungb@verizon.net Vice Cha
jmasottab4@hotmail.com
ken7714@comcast.net
rreilly67 @verizon.net Chair

russell.shirley@newbalance.com
suewentworth@verizon.net

bh2746@yahoo.com Chair
conawayje@gmail.com

d_oroak@yahoo.com

EdRussel@aol.com

hapgood@verizon.net

lastbell2@gmail.com

liquidbread813@gmail.com

smlydon@hotmail.com Vice Cha
wabbottl@aol.com

bcisouza@aol.com Chair
burnsmaryellenkoch@yahoo.com
johnsullivan02360@yahoo.com Vice Cha
kflynch@yahoo.com

nightmusicco@verizon.net

pre4253@comcast.net

russappleyard@gmail.com

wynn.gerhard@gmail.com Clerk
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PRE FIRST_NAME
14 Simon B.
14 Holly R.
14 Karen A.
14 Craig V.
14 Karen M.
14 Jeffrey
14 Rachelle L.
15 Richard H.
15C. Peter
15 John C.
15 Joseph P.
15 Keven Robert
15 Michael F.
15 Michael J.
15 Richard F.
15 Robert L.

LAST_NAME
Thomas
Alberti
Petracca
Brenner
Keane
Cohen
Boucher
Nealey
Svahn
DeCoste
Curley
Joyce
Babini
Hanlon IlI
Caproni
Hollis, Jr.

thmg2016

PHONE
774 131-1636
508 888-1985
759-9490

224-4040
888-9844

209-0774
508-681-5027
209-0257
209-0262
209-0092

ADDRESS1
1636 State Rd.
181 Hedges Pond R
723 Lunn's Way
28 Early Red Circle
87 Ellisville Green
55 Treetop Way
24 Pond View Circl
56 Forest Edge
24 Abigail's Path
38 Canoe Lndg.
36 Great Pointe
12 Aberdeen
4 Barnswallow
2 Wayside Path
15 Dillingham Way
110 Fairview Lane
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MAILAL  CITY

PO Box Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

3/14/2016

STATE
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA



tnmg2016 3/14/2016

ZIP ' TERM | ALTERNATE Sworn CMP
0236 2018 10/17/2015
0236 2018
0236 2016 5/23/2013
0236 2017 5/23/2014
0236 2016 5/16/2013 Vice
0236 2017 4/11/2015
0236 2016 5/28/2013
0236 2016 11/30/2015
0236 2018 5/13/2015
0236 2017 4/11/2015
0236 2017 4/11/2015
0236 2016 5/28/2013
0236 2018 10/17/2015
0236 2018 5/13/2015
0236 2016 5/16/2013
0236 2017 4/11/2015
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tnmg2016 3/14/2016

Email CAUCUS

Clerk
bpetracca@verizon.net
craigbrenner@gmail.com
kmkcjkO4@aol.com Chair
onestoppainting@comcast.net
rblawyer@comcast.net

cps@cpses.com Clerk
jdn03@verizon.net

jpacurley@gmail.com

krj-pinehills@comcast.net

mbabini@comcast.net

mjhanlon3@verizon.net Chair
rfccac2003@yahoo.com

rhollis@hollisagency.com Vice Cha
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